nitrogen generator
oxygen generator
all-in-one mobile systems
desiccant dryer
gas injection controller
e
n
ke

r
nitrogen generator
3
ENKE e
n
ke
.c
o
m
.t
r
ENKE
capacity (Nm3/h)
air: x2,2 air: x2,6 air: x3,1 air: x3,8 air: x4,5 air: x6,5 air: x8,2
%95 %97 %99 %99,5 %99,9 %99,99 %99,999
NG-274 6,10 4,71 3,31 2,74 1,75 1,07 0,55
NG-400 8,92 6,88 4,84 4,00 2,56 1,56 0,80
NG-779 17,37 13,40 9,43 7,79 4,99 3,04 1,56
NG-1032 23,00 17,74 12,48 10,32 6,60 4,02 2,06
NG-1284 28,64 22,09 15,54 12,84 8,22 5,01 2,57
NG-1558 34,74 26,80 18,85 15,58 9,97 6,08 3,12
NG-2568 57,28 44,18 31,08 25,68 16,44 10,02 5,14
NG-3516 78,40 60,47 42,54 35,16 22,50 13,71 7,03
NG-4526 100,94 77,85 54,77 45,26 28,97 17,65 9,05
NG-5389 120,19 92,70 65,21 53,89 34,49 21,02 10,78
NG-6421 143,19 110,44 77,69 64,21 41,09 25,04 12,84
NG-7705 171,83 132,53 93,23 77,05 49,31 30,05 15,41
NG-9621 214,55 165,48 116,41 96,21 61,57 37,52 19,24
NG-11579 258,21 199,16 140,11 115,79 74,11 45,16 23,16
NG-12842 286,38 220,88 155,39 128,42 82,19 50,08 25,68
NG-15474 345,06 266,15 187,23 154,74 99,03 60,35 30,95
NG-18632 415,48 320,46 225,44 186,32 119,24 72,66 37,26
NG-21053 469,47 362,11 254,74 210,53 134,74 82,11 42,11
NG-25789 575,11 443,58 312,05 257,89 165,05 100,58 51,59
NG-32211 718,29 554,02 389,75 322,11 206,15 125,62 64,42
NG-36000 802,80 619,20 435,60 360,00 230,40 140,40 72,00
NG-42316 943,64 727,83 512,02 423,16 270,82 165,03 84,63
NG-57895 1.291,05 995,79 700,53 578,95 370,53 225,79 115,79
NG-65263 1.455,37 1.122,53 789,68 652,63 417,68 254,53 130,53
* Compressed air is required at the inlet at min. 8 bar and +3C dew point, free from water and oil.
* Apart from this table, production can be made in desired purity and flow rates.
4
oxygen generator

OZONE THERAPY
oxygen generator
ENKE e
n
ke
.c
o
m
.t
r
5
ENKE
capacity (Nm3/h)
air: x10 air: x12 air: x13
%90 %93 %95
OG-034 0,38 0,34 0,32
OG-050 0,56 0,50 0,47
OG-076 0,85 0,76 0,71
OG-126 1,41 1,26 1,18
OG-182 2,04 1,82 1,71
OG-252 2,82 2,52 2,37
OG-400 4,84 4,00 3,76
OG-559 6,27 5,59 5,26
OG-702 7,86 7,02 6,60
OG-853 9,56 8,53 8,02
OG-1004 11,25 10,04 9,44
OG-1253 14,04 12,53 11,78
OG-2000 22,40 20,00 18,80
OG-2503 28,04 25,03 23,53
OG-3001 33,62 30,01 28,21
OG-4000 44,80 40,00 37,60
OG-4517 50,60 45,17 42,46
OG-5524 61,87 55,24 51,93
OG-6643 74,41 66,43 62,45
OG-8000 89,60 80,00 75,20
OG-10000 112,00 100,00 94,00
OG-11500 128,82 115,02 108,12
OG-12500 140,01 125,01 117,51
OG-15000 168,02 150,01 141,01
* Compressed air is required at the inlet at min. 8 bar and +3C dew point, free from water and oil.

Application areas of ENKE chemical air dryers:
LASER CUTTING MEDICAL MEDICINE FOOD INDUSTRY
desiccant dryer
ENKE e
n
ke
.c
o
m
.t
r
9
ENKE capacity (-40 C)
m3/h m3/min
DD-89 89 1,48
DD-133 133 2,22
DD-200 200 3,33
DD-267 267 4,44
DD-311 311 5,19
DD-378 378 6,30
DD-444 444 7,41
DD-578 578 9,63
DD-689 689 11,48
DD-867 867 14,44
DD-1000 1.000 16,67
DD-1267 1.267 21,11
DD-1556 1.556 25,93
DD-1889 1.889 31,48
DD-2222 2.222 37,04
DD-2778 2.778 46,30
DD-3222 3.222 53,70
DD-3667 3.667 61,11
DD-4444 4.444 74,07
DD-5000 5.000 83,33
DD-6333 6.333 105,56
DD7222 7.222 120,37
DD8889 8.889 148,15
DD10889 10.889 181,48
* It is valid for 35 C ambient temperature, 7 bar inlet pressure.